
City Ice Cancellations 
2013-2014 Season 

Date Day    Reason    Session Cancelled 
9/2/13  Monday  Labor Day     ALL SESSIONS 
 
11/7/13 Thursday  Brooklyn School Event   12:00-1:30 p.m. 
 
11/8/13 Friday  Brecksville Game    6:45-7:45 p.m.  
          
11/15/13 Friday  St. Ignatius Game    6:45-7:45 p.m. 
 
11/25/13 Monday  STM Event     All Sessions 
 
11/28/13 Thursday  Thanksgiving    Building Closed 
 
12/20/13 Friday  Skating Exhibition    6:46-7:45 p.m. 
 
12/24/13 Tuesday  Christmas Eve   One Session 11:45-12-45 p.m. 
 
12/25/13 Wednesday  Christmas     Building Closed 
 
12/26/13 Thursday  BHS Tournament    All Sessions 
 
12/27/13 Friday   BHS Tournament    11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 
            
12/31/13 Tuesday  New Years Eve  One Session 11:45-12:45 p.m.  

  
1/1/14  Wednesday  Building Closed    All Sessions 
 
1/2/14  Thursday  Olmsted Falls Rental   12:00-1:30 p.m. 
            
1/3/14  Friday  Olmsted Falls Rental   11:00 a.m.-1:0 p.m. 
            
2/7/14  Friday  Baron Cup     6:45-7:45 p.m. 
 
2/21/14 Friday  Private Rental    3:15-4:15 p.m. 
 
2/28/14 Friday  St. Ignatius     3:15-4:15 p.m. 
 
4/18/14 Friday  Good Friday     Building Closed 
 
5/2/14  Friday  Spring Swizzle Practice   6:45-7:45 p.m. 
 

Last Session for City Ice will be Friday, May 2, 2014 
SUMMER SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED IN MAY 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


